1
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, Schmid-Multitech  accepts no responsibility for
consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or
information contained herein.
NOTE
SULA Series
High Efficiency Step-UP LED Driver
Features

SULA Series High Efficiency Step-Up  LED Driver
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
2
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However,  accepts no responsibility for
consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or
information contained herein.
60%
40%
80%
100%
O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(°C
Derating Curve
75 85
150mA (IN:9V~36V)
250mA (IN:18V~36V)
300mA (IN:18V~36V)
350mA (IN:18V~36V)
S.O.A.
500mA (IN:9V~18V)
600mA (IN:9V~18V)
700mA (IN:9V~18V)
20%
250mA (IN:9V~18V)
300mA (IN:9V~18V)
500mA (IN:18V~36V)
350mA (IN:9V~18V)
600mA (IN:18V~36V)
700mA (IN:18V~36V)
70
Series Name
Output Current
  150   -   150mA
  250   -   250mA
  300   -   300mA
  350   -   350mA
  500   -   500mA
  600   -   600mA
  700   -   700mA
Max
Input Voltage
imum
SULA - 0936 - 250WED
Min
Input Voltage
imum
Wired Version
Wired Version
withON/OFF Control
(Optional)
Wired Version
with Dimming control
(Optional)
INPUT OUTPUT Current OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER Vol tage Rang e Voltage Range Current Accuracy Power EFFICIE NCY Ripple and No ise Capac itor
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA ) (%) (W) Max. @FL(%) Max. mVp-p M ax. Load(uF)
SULA-093 6-150 9 - 36 14 - 48 150 5 7.2 86 -  91 350 100
SULA-093 6-250 9 - 36 14 - 48 250 5 12.0 89 -  93 450 100
SULA-093 6-300 9 - 36 14 - 48 300 5 14.4 89 -  94 450 100
SULA-093 6-350 9 - 36 14 - 48 350 5 16.8 89.5 -  94 600 100